
N°
Division 1 Série A

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 CREC 1 XX 20 20 2501
2 Ans 1 XX 19 19 2621
3 KGSRL 1 XX 19 19 2401
4 KSK Rochade 1 XX 18 18 2607
5 KSK47-Eynatten 2 XX 17 17 2604
6 Borgerhout 1 XX 17 17 2109
7 KSK47-Eynatten 1 15 XX 15 0604
8 KBSK 1 15 XX 15 0303
9 Anderlecht 1 14 XX 14 0209
10 Amay 1 13 XX 13 0618
11 Fontaine 1 13 XX 13 0514
12 Jean Jaurès 1 12 XX 12 0402

N°
Division 2 Série A

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Deurne 1 XX 20 20 2124
2 TSM 1 XX 19 19 2166
3 Aalter 1 XX 18 18 2475
4 Temse 1 XX 18 18 2143
5 Zottegem 1 XX 17 17 2462
6 KBSK 2 XX 16 16 2303
7 KOSK 1 15 XX 15 0301
8 Borgerhout 2 15 XX 15 0109
9 Wachtebeke 1 14 XX 14 0471
10 KGSRL 2 14 XX 14 0401
11 Humbeek 1 13 XX 13 0260
12 Hoboken 1 12 XX 12 0130

N°
Division 2 Série B

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Wirtzfeld 1 XX 22 22 2627
2 Europchess 1 XX 20 20 2226
3 Namur 1 XX 18 18 2901
4 Boitsfort 1 XX 17 17 2239
5 NLS 1 XX 16 16 1708
6 CRELEL 1 16 XX 16 1601
7 Leuven 1 XX 16 16 1230
8 CREB 1 16 XX 0 16 1201
9 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 1 15 0 XX 15 0703
10 KSK47-Eynatten 3 14 XX 14 0604
11 KGSRL 3 11 XX 11 0401
12 KSK Rochade 2 10 XX 10 0607

N°
Division 3 Série A

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Ciney 1 XX 17 17 2912
2 Leuven 2 XX 17 17 2230
3 Namur 2 XX 16 16 2901
4 Herve 1 XX 15 15 2622
5 Fontaine 2 XX 15 15 2514
6 Wavre 1 XX 13 13 2952
7 Amay 2 11 XX 11 0618
8 Marche 1 9 XX 9 0810
9 Ans 2 9 XX 9 0621
10 Landen 1 8 XX 8 0712
11 Lasne-Waterloo 1 7 XX 7 0951
12 CREC 2 6 XX 6 0501

N°
Division 3 Série B

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Zottegem 2 XX 16 16 2462
2 Landegem 1 XX 16 16 2430
3 Geel 1 XX 14 14 2135
4 Opwijk 1 XX 13 13 2261
5 Leuven 3 XX 13 13 2230
6 Mechelen 1 XX 13 13 2114
7 Brasschaat 1 11 XX 11 0174
8 Schoten 1 11 XX 11 0141
9 Deurne 2 11 XX 11 0124
10 Oude God 1 10 XX 10 0132
11 Westerlo 1 8 XX 8 0176
12 KASK 1 8 XX 8 0101

N°
Division 3 Série C

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 KGSRL 4 XX 18 18 2401
2 Wetteren 1 XX 16 16 2432
3 Westerlo 2 XX 15 15 2176
4 CREC 3 XX 14 14 2501
5 Boitsfort 2 XX 13 13 2239
6 Aalst 1 XX 12 12 1417
7 Epicure 1 12 XX 12 1290
8 Brussels CC 1 11 XX 11 0244
9 St.-Amandsberg 1 10 XX 10 0472

10 Anderlecht 2 9 XX 9 0209
11 Caissa Europe 1 8 XX 8 0548
12 Geraardsbergen 1 6 XX 6 0418

N°
Division 3 Série D

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Chesspirant 1 XX 15 15 2477
2 Artevelde 1 XX 14 14 2465
3 Izegem 1 XX 14 14 2340
4 KBSK 3 XX 14 14 2303
5 Wachtebeke 2 XX 12 12 1471
6 Landegem 2 XX 12 12 1430
7 MSV 1 12 XX 12 1422
8 Waregem 1 12 XX 12 1313
9 KGSRL 5 10 XX 10 0401

10 Roeselare 1 10 XX 10 0309
11 Kortrijk 1 10 XX 10 0305
12 Aalter 2 9 XX 9 0475

N°
Division 4 Série A

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 KGSRL 6 XX 11 11 2401
2 Knokke 1 XX 10 10 2351
3 KOSK 3 XX 10 10 2301
4 Veurne 1 XX 9 9 2322
5 KBSK 4 XX 9 9 2303
6 Roeselare 2 XX 8 8 1309
7 Tielt 1 8 XX 8 1304
8 Pion 68 1 7 XX 7 0352
9 KISK 1 7 XX 7 0302

10 Bredene 1 6 XX 6 0307
11 KOSK 2 6 XX 6 0301
12 Kortrijk 2 5 XX 5 0305

N°
Division 4 Série B

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Wachtebeke 3 XX 11 11 2471
2 Jean Jaurès 2 XX 10 10 2402
3 KGSRL 7 XX 10 10 2401
4 Landegem 3 XX 9 9 2430
5 KBSK 5 XX 9 9 2303
6 KOSK 4 XX 9 9 2301
7 Zottegem 3 7 XX 7 0462
8 KGSRL 8 7 XX 7 0401
9 KISK 2 7 XX 7 0302

10 St.-Amandsberg 2 6 XX 6 0472
11 Aalst 2 6 XX 6 0417
12 Wetteren 2 5 XX 5 0432

N°
Division 4 Série C

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Soignies 1 XX 12 12 2518
2 Caissa Europe 2 XX 10 10 2548
3 Tournai 1 XX 9 9 2521
4 Fontaine 3 XX 9 9 2514
5 Dworp 1 XX 9 9 2228
6 Nivelles 1 XX 8 8 1953
7 CREC 4 8 XX 8 1501
8 Philippeville 1 7 XX 7 0909
9 Saint-Ghislain 1 7 XX 7 0549

10 Lessines 1 7 XX 7 0533
11 Fleurus 1 6 XX 6 0538
12 Geraardsbergen 2 4 XX 4 0418

INTERCLUBS NATIONAUX - NATIONALE INTERCLUBS 



N°
Division 4 Série D

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Woluwe 1 XX 11 11 2229
2 Dworp 2 XX 10 10 2228
3 Europchess 2 XX 10 10 2226
4 CREB 2 XX 10 10 2201
5 Anderlecht 3 XX 10 10 2209
6 Zottegem 4 XX 9 9 2462
7 Machelen 1 7 XX 7 0240
8 CREC 5 6 XX 6 0501
9 Opwijk 2 6 XX 6 0261
10 Excelsior 1 6 XX 6 0204
11 Epicure 2 5 XX 5 0290
12 Caissa Europe 3 5 XX 5 0548

N°
Division 4 Série E

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Midden-Limburg 1 XX 10 10 2727
2 KSK47-Eynatten 4 XX 10 10 2604
3 KSK Rochade 3 XX 9 9 2607
4 CRELEL 2 XX 9 9 2601
5 CREB 3 XX 9 9 2201
6 Amay 3 XX 8 8 1618
7 Brussels CC 2 8 XX 8 1244
8 NLS 2 7 XX 7 0708
9 Anderlecht 4 7 XX 7 0209
10 Namur 3 6 XX 6 0901
11 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 2 6 XX 0 6 0703
12 Leuven 4 6 0 XX 6 0230

N°
Division 4 Série F

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Wirtzfeld 2 XX 11 11 2627
2 KSK47-Eynatten 5 XX 11 11 2604
3 Welkenraedt 1 XX 0 10 10 2619
4 CRELEL 3 XX 10 10 2601
5 Midden-Limburg 2 XX 9 9 2727
6 Wavre 2 XX 8 8 1952
7 Amay 4 8 XX 8 1618
8 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 3 0 7 XX 7 0703
9 Overpelt 1 6 XX 6 0714
10 Oude God 2 6 XX 6 0132
11 Namur 4 5 XX 5 0901
12 KSK Rochade 4 5 XX 5 0607

N°
Division 4 Série G

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Brasschaat 2 XX 12 12 2174
2 Dendermonde 1 XX 11 11 2425
3 Humbeek 2 XX 10 10 2260
4 Burcht 1 XX 9 9 2190
5 Hoboken 2 XX 9 9 2130
6 Paul Van Herck 1 XX 8 8 1188
7 Mechelen 2 8 XX 8 1114
8 Temse 2 7 XX 7 0143
9 Oude God 3 7 XX 7 0132
10 Excelsior 2 5 XX 5 0204
11 TSM 2 5 XX 5 0166
12 Beveren 1 4 XX 4 0128

N°
Division 4 Série H

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Temse 3 XX 12 12 2143
2 Schoten 2 XX 12 12 2141
3 Geel 2 XX 12 12 2135
4 Noorderwijk 1 XX 11 11 2182
5 Mechelen 3 XX 10 10 2114
6 Borgerhout 3 XX 10 10 2109
7 Brasschaat 3 6 XX 6 0174
8 Deurne 3 6 XX 6 0124
9 Tessenderlo 1 5 XX 5 0707
10 Hasselt 1 4 XX 4 0701
11 TSM 3 3 XX 3 0166
12 Oude God 4 3 XX 3 0132

N°
Division 5 Série A

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Marche 2 XX 11 11 2810
2 Wirtzfeld 3 XX 11 11 2627
3 666 1 XX 9 9 2666
4 Welkenraedt 2 XX 9 9 2619
5 KSK47-Eynatten 6 XX 9 9 2604
6 Ans 3 XX 8 8 1621
7 CRELEL 4 8 XX 8 1601
8 Wirtzfeld 4 7 XX 7 0627
9 Seraing 1 7 XX 7 0609

10 Malmedy 1 6 XX 6 0641
11 Herve 2 5 XX 5 0622
12 KSK Rochade 5 5 XX 5 0607

N°
Division 5 Série B

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Ans 4 XX 12 12 2621
2 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 4 XX 0 9 9 2703
3 Namur 5 XX 8 8 1901
4 Overpelt 2 XX 8 8 1714
5 Wirtzfeld 5 XX 8 8 1627
6 KSK Rochade 7 8 XX 8 1607
7 KSK Rochade 6 0 8 XX 8 1607
8 KSK47-Eynatten 7 8 XX 8 1604
9 Midden-Limburg 3 7 XX 7 0727

10 CRELEL 5 4 XX 4 0601
11 Amay 5 XX 0618
12 BYE XX 00

N°
Division 5 Série C

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 CRELEL 6 XX 12 12 2601
2 Fontaine 4 XX 12 12 2514
3 Landen 2 XX 11 11 2712
4 CREC 6 XX 10 10 2501
5 Marche 3 XX 9 9 2810
6 Auvelais 1 7 XX 7 0902
7 Namur 6 5 XX 5 0901
8 La Louvière 1 5 XX 5 0511
9 Philippeville 2 4 XX 4 0909

10 Fleurus 2 4 XX 4 0538
11 Wavre 3 XX 0952
12 BYE XX 00

N°
Division 5 Série D

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 2 Fous Diogène 1 XX 12 12 2207
2 Woluwe 2 XX 11 11 2229
3 Geel 3 XX 10 10 2135
4 Boitsfort 3 XX 9 9 2239
5 DK Leuven 1 XX 9 9 2232
6 Leuven 5 XX 9 9 2230
7 Midden-Limburg 4 7 XX 7 0727
8 Brussels CC 3 7 XX 7 0244
9 Machelen 2 6 XX 6 0240

10 Humbeek 3 6 XX 6 0260
11 Mechelen 4 5 XX 5 0114
12 CRELEL 7 4 XX 4 0601

N°
Division 5 Série E

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Lessines 2 XX 10 10 2533
2 Fontaine 5 XX 10 10 2514
3 Oudenaarde 1 XX 10 10 2460
4 CREC 7 XX 9 9 2501
5 Soignies 2 XX 8 8 1518
6 Geraardsbergen 3 8 XX 8 1418
7 CREB 4 7 XX 7 0201
8 Leuze 1 6 XX 6 0541
9 FCH Zottegem 1 6 XX 6 0478

10 Brussels CC 4 6 XX 6 0244
11 Caissa Europe 4 XX 0548
12 BYE XX 00
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N°
Division 5 Série F

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 EDH Mouscron 1 XX 12 12 2508
2 KGSRL 9 XX 12 12 2401
3 Wervik 1 XX 11 11 2353
4 Veurne 2 XX 9 9 2322
5 Waregem 2 XX 9 9 2313
6 KBSK 6 XX 9 9 2303
7 Pion 68 2 7 XX 7 0352
8 Izegem 2 7 XX 7 0340
9 Bredene 2 7 XX 7 0307
10 KBSK 7 5 XX 5 0303
11 Tielt 2 4 XX 4 0304
12 KOSK 5 4 XX 4 0301

N°
Division 5 Série G

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Deinze 1 XX 10 10 2438
2 MSV 2 XX 10 10 2422
3 KGSRL 10 XX 10 10 2401
4 Jean Jaurès 3 XX 9 9 2402
5 Chesspirant 2 XX 8 8 1477
6 Aalter 3 8 XX 8 1475
7 Drie Torens 1 7 XX 7 0403
8 FCH Zottegem 2 6 XX 6 0478
9 KGSRL 11 6 XX 6 0401
10 Bredene 3 6 XX 6 0307
11 FCH Zottegem 3 XX 0478
12 BYE XX 00

N°
Division 5 Série H

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 MSV 3 XX 12 12 2422
2 FCH Zottegem 4 XX 10 10 2478
3 Aalst 3 XX 9 9 2417
4 Drie Torens 2 XX 9 9 2403
5 Chesspirant 3 XX 9 9 2477
6 St.-Niklaas 1 7 XX 7 0410
7 KGSRL 13 7 XX 7 0401
8 KGSRL 12 6 XX 6 0401
9 Aalter 4 6 XX 6 0475
10 FCH Zottegem 5 4 XX 4 0478
11 Landegem 4 XX 0430
12 BYE XX 00

N°
Division 5 Série I

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Drie Torens 3 XX 11 11 2403
2 St.-Amandsberg 3 XX 10 10 2472
3 Lokeren 1 XX 10 10 2436
4 Artevelde 2 XX 9 9 2465
5 Zottegem 5 XX 9 9 2462
6 Aalst 4 7 XX 7 0417
7 KGSRL 14 7 XX 7 0401
8 Temse 4 6 XX 6 0143
9 Geel 4 6 XX 6 0135
10 St.-Niklaas 2 5 XX 5 0410
11 Brasschaat 4 XX 0174
12 BYE XX 00

N°
Division 5 Série J

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Brasschaat 5 XX 12 12 2174
2 Hoboken 3 XX 12 12 2130
3 Drie Torens 4 XX 10 10 2403
4 Oude God 5 XX 9 9 2132
5 Mechelen 5 XX 9 9 2114
6 Lier 1 7 XX 7 0192
7 Geel 5 7 XX 7 0135
8 Humbeek 4 6 XX 6 0260
9 Borgerhout 4 4 XX 4 0109
10 Willebroek 1 3 XX 3 0172
11 Burcht 2 XX 0190
12 BYE XX 00

N°
Division 5 Série K

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Schilde 1 XX 12 12 2134
2 Hoboken 4 XX 12 12 2130
3 Overpelt 3 XX 11 11 2714
4 Lille 1 XX 10 10 2185
5 Oude God 6 XX 10 10 2132
6 Burcht 3 XX 8 8 1190
7 Schoten 3 8 XX 8 1141
8 Brasschaat 6 6 XX 6 0174
9 Geel 6 6 XX 6 0135

10 Leuven 6 5 XX 5 0230
11 Noorderwijk 2 4 XX 4 0182
12 Deurne 4 3 XX 3 0124

N°
Division 5 Série L

Equipe - Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 108 9 11 12Clb T M
1 Wavre 4 XX 12 12 2952
2 Caissa Europe 5 XX 10 10 2548
3 Anderlecht 5 XX 10 10 2209
4 Opwijk 3 XX 9 9 2261
5 Humbeek 5 XX 9 9 2260
6 Fontaine 6 XX 8 8 1514
7 2 Fous Diogène 2 8 XX 8 1207
8 CREC 8 7 XX 7 0501
9 Europchess 3 7 XX 7 0226

10 Woluwe 3 6 XX 6 0229
11 Anderlecht 6 6 XX 6 0209
12 Boitsfort 4 4 XX 4 0239
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